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S A M B A

Width -
Depth -
Height -
Seat Height -
Seat Depth -

Side View Chair with Arms
57 cm
64 cm
92 cm
47 cm
46 cm

G I B S O N  a lto

Side View Chair
49 cm
64 cm
92 cm
47 cm
44 cm

S T I TC H  a lto P L E AT

Side View Chair
52 cm
62 cm
93 cm
45 cm
43 cm

Side View Chair with Arms
58 cm
62 cm
93 cm
45 cm
43 cm

Side View Chair
52 cm
62 cm
93 cm
45 cm
43 cm

Side View Chair with Arms
58 cm
62 cm
93 cm
45 cm
43 cm

The convex shaped frontline detail of these elegant occasional 
chairs gives a contemporary edge to this classic 20th century 
inspired chair. 

The feature stitch detail of this classically shaped chair accentuate 
its clean lines and offer a modern twist, making these chairs perfect 
for adding a dramatic statement to any room.

An elegant extension of our Chesterfield inspired ‘Button’ 
sofa group, the beautiful pleat detail of the scrolled back 
complements the contrast button detail.

N E W P O RT

Side
ViewWidth -

Depth -
Height -
Seat Height -
Seat Depth -

High Back Chair
47 cm
59 cm
100 cm
46 cm
45 cm

Side
View

Low Back Chair
47 cm
58 cm
83 cm
46 cm
45 cm

Side
View

High Back with Arms
57 cm
59 cm
100 cm
46 cm
45 cm

Side
View

Low Back with Arms
57 cm
58 cm
83 cm
46 cm
45 cm

Side
View

Chair
49 cm
63 cm
115 cm
47 cm
45 cm

Side
View

Side Chair
61 cm
64 cm
119 cm
47 cm
45 cm

H A R P E R  a lto

Side
View

Chair with Arms
64 cm
64 cm
119 cm
47 cm
45 cm

Side 
View

Chair
52 cm
54 cm
86 cm
46 cm
45 cm

A beautifully simple compact, occasional chair 
with a curved back detail offering exceptional 
comfort and understated elegance.

Sleek and stylish, this contemporary dining chair is available 
with different back and arm options.

A modern interpretation of a wing chair, three shapes combine to offer a versatile range, 
which will sit well in domestic and commercial settings alike.

Structure: beech, fir & poplar 
Suspension: high resilience woven webbing
Covering: tight cover  
(with stitching detail in different colours*)
Seat: high-density foam and fibre
Back: high resilience woven webbing and foam 
Legs: beech wood legs available in different 
colour finishes. * Stitch alto only. 




